Criterion III Research Innovations and Extension

3.1.1 Grants Recived from Government and Non —Governmental agencies for research projects,
endowments in the institution during the year (INR in Lakhas).

S1.No 2021-22

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21
Nil Nil Nil Nil

3.1.2 Number of Department having research Projects funded by government and non
Government agencies during the year.

S1.No

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

3.1.3 Number of Seminar /Conference/ workshops conducted by the institution during the year.

S1.No

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

03

03

3.2.1 Number of Papers published per teacher in the Journals notified on UGC website during

the Year.

S1.No

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

02

04

3.2.2 Number of Books and chapters in edited Volumes/ Books published and papers in national

international conference proceedings during the year.

S1.No

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

01

01




Extension Activities:

3.3.1 Extension activities are carried out in the neighborhood community, sensitizing students to
social issues, for their holistic development, and impact thereof during the last five years.

NIL

3.3.2.1 Total number of awards and recognition received for extension activities from
Government/ Government recognised bodies year-wise during the last five years.

Nil

3.3.3.1 Number of extension and outreach Programs conducted in collaboration with industry,
community and Non- Government Organizations through NSS/ NCC/ Red Cross/ YRC etc.,
yearwise during the last five years.

Swachha Bharat Abhiyan
Voter Awerness Rally
Blood Donation Camp
International Aides Day
Tree Plantiation

National Youth Day

Terrorisum Day
NSS Day

3.4.1.1 Number of linkages for faculty exchange, student exchange, internship, field trip, on-the-
job training, research etc year-wise during the last five years.

Field Trip

3.4.2 Number of functional MoUs with national and international institutions, universities,
industries, corporate houses etc. during the last five years.

Nil



