## **Criterion III** Research Innovations and Extension

3.1.1 Grants Recived from Government and Non –Governmental agencies for research projects, endowments in the institution during the year (INR in Lakhas).

Sl.No	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	

3.1.2 Number of Department having research Projects funded by government and non Government agencies during the year.

Sl.No	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	

3.1.3 Number of Seminar /Conference/ workshops conducted by the institution during the year.

Sl.No	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
			03	03	

3.2.1 Number of Papers published per teacher in the Journals notified on UGC website during the Year.

Sl.No	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
			02	04	

3.2.2 Number of Books and chapters in edited Volumes/ Books published and papers in national international conference proceedings during the year.

Sl.No	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
			01	01	

### **Extension Activities:**

**3.3.1 Extension** activities are carried out in the neighborhood community, sensitizing students to social issues, for their holistic development, and impact thereof during the last five years.

#### NIL

3.3.2.1 Total number of awards and recognition received for extension activities from Government/ Government recognised bodies year-wise during the last five years.

### Nil

3.3.3.1 Number of extension and outreach Programs conducted in collaboration with industry, community and Non- Government Organizations through NSS/ NCC/ Red Cross/ YRC etc., yearwise during the last five years.

Swachha Bharat Abhiyan
Voter Awerness Rally
Blood Donation Camp
International Aides Day
Tree Plantiation
National Youth Day
Terrorisum Day

# **NSS Day**

3.4.1.1 Number of linkages for faculty exchange, student exchange, internship, field trip, on-the-job training, research etc year-wise during the last five years.

# Field Trip

3.4.2 Number of functional MoUs with national and international institutions, universities, industries, corporate houses etc. during the last five years.

## Nil